
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  37.000  Mollie Haus  6016  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.025  35.850  Braleigh Anderson  6093  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
3  9.000  35.900  Johnna Mullen  6106  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
4  8.500  34.975  Analise Nolan  6021  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  GC2  
5  8.450  34.100  Julia Sciortino  6080  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Victors  
6  8.350  33.650  Zoe Ky  6094  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  35.900  Johnna Mullen  6106  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
2  9.125  37.000  Mollie Haus  6016  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  8.925  34.975  Analise Nolan  6021  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  GC2  
         ==========================              
4  8.400  35.850  Braleigh Anderson  6093  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
5  8.250  34.100  Julia Sciortino  6080  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Victors  
6  7.000  33.650  Zoe Ky  6094  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  35.850  Braleigh Anderson  6093  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
2  9.225  37.000  Mollie Haus  6016  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  9.150  33.650  Zoe Ky  6094  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
4  8.850  35.900  Johnna Mullen  6106  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
5  8.250  34.100  Julia Sciortino  6080  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Victors  
6  7.900  34.975  Analise Nolan  6021  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  34.975  Analise Nolan  6021  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  GC2  
2  9.550  37.000  Mollie Haus  6016  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3-T  9.150  34.100  Julia Sciortino  6080  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Victors  
4-T  9.150  33.650  Zoe Ky  6094  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
5  9.100  35.850  Braleigh Anderson  6093  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
6  8.850  35.900  Johnna Mullen  6106  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  37.000  9.550  Mollie Haus  6016  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  35.900  9.200  Johnna Mullen  6106  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
3  35.850  9.325  Braleigh Anderson  6093  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
4  34.975  9.650  Analise Nolan  6021  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  GC2  
5  34.100  9.150  Julia Sciortino  6080  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Victors  
6  33.650  9.150  Zoe Ky  6094  6  Lvl 6: 10 -  Xquisite  

 


